File E48031 Vol. 1 Sec. 9 Page 2 Issued:  2006-07-14
 and Report
Table No. 1 KST Insulated Conductor System
Component
Description
Type Designation Rating, 600 V max
Contact Conductor U15/25C (PE) 100 A max
Collector Shoe
Assemblies
KST 20 20 A max
 KST 25 25 A max
 KST 40 40 A max
 KST 60 60 A max
 KDST 80 80 A max
 KDST 120 100 A max
 KSTL 40 40 A max
 KSTL 60 60 A max
 KDSTL 80 80 A max
 KDSTL 120 100 A max
 KDSTU 40 40 A max
 KDSTU 60 60 A max
 KDSTLU 80 80 A max
 KDSTLU 120 100 A max
 KST 2/40 40 A max
 KSF 25, 8 pole max 25 A per pole
 KSFR 2/40, 8 pole max 40 A per pole
Line Feeds UE 15K 50 A max
 UEG 15K 100 A max
Transfer Guide USE 15 25 A max
End Cap UK 15
Transfer Funnel EMK 15, 6 pole max